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Fixture: QTY: Project :

LED wrap around fixture. Steel construction. Curved prismatic 
diffuser. Low maintenance and easy installation. Minimal lamp 
image.
cULus Listed
Designed and manufactured in North America
5 Year Warranty

Model Watts CRI Color Temp Voltage Lens Finish Width
DEL WRAP 20

30
40
60

80
90

3K
35K
4K
5K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

U
H

120/277V
347V

PR Prismatic Lens WH White 10 10″ Width

DEL WRAP PR WH 10

Accessories
N None

Optional

OCC
10kV

Occupancy Sensor
10kV Surge Protection

Ordering Options
Sample Configuration: DEL WRAP - 30 - 90 - 4K - U - PR - WH - 10 - N

Note: For custom configurations please contact factory

Del Wrap
Surface Mount Wrap Around
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Features & Specifications

Efficacy: Up to 153 Lm/W
CRI: 80 | 90
Color Temperature: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance: 100,000+ Life Hours (L70)
Voltage: 120/277V | 347V
Operating Temperature: -40˚C to +40˚C  | -40°F to +104°F
Controls: 0-10V Dimming

Mounting: Surface Mounting

Accessories: Occupancy Sensor (on/off), 10kV Surge Protection

Output Performance

Model Watts Lm/W Delivered Lumens

Del Wrap 20 152.6 3,052

30 151.7 4,551

40 150.7 6,028

60 148.8 8,928

Dimensions

9.827″

47.826″

2.566″
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